
 

2024-2025 Fall Semester Graduate Programme in Chemistry 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:00- 
09:50 

KIM5413  
Makromoleküllerin 

Fizikokimyası  (İNG) 
Prof.Dr. Dolunay ŞAKAR 

DAŞDAN 
Prof.Dr. Z. Çınar S.S 

  
 

KIM5216    
   Modern Lab. 

Teknikleri (İNG)  
Prof.Dr. Feray 
AYDOĞAN 
D-2062 (T.S-3) 

 
 

 

10:00- 
10:50 

 

 

11:00- 
11:50 

 

12:00- KIM5004 Research Methods 
and Scientific Ethics  

 (İNG) 
Prof. Dr. Dolunay 

ŞAKAR DAŞDAN 
Prof.Dr. Z. Çınar S.S 

 

 
KIM5001 ve  

KIM6001Seminer (İNG)  
Doç.Dr. Göknur YAŞA 

ATMACA 
D-2032 

   
12:50 
13:00-   

 
 

 

13:50 

14:00- 
14:50 

 
 

 
 

KIM5691 
Supramolecular Chemistry  

(ING) 
Prof.Dr. Lokman TORUN 

Prof.Dr. Z. Çınar S.S 

  

15:00- 
15:50 

 

16:00-  
16:50 
17:00- 
17:50 

     

18:00- 
18:50 

     

 


